
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BCom - Computer Application
Month & Year  : 	Feb 2025 Date  : 	

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

Language Course I
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION I

24UEN-AEC114
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

AEC(OL)

Code Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2420089 KARTHIKA SHAJI 465132900496 24UFR-AEC113 3 14 20 34 0.0 F 0.0

2 U2420092 UTHARA P 187117274375 24UFR-AEC113 3 14 19 33 0.0 F 0.0

3 U2420095 SHANE MARIAN FRANCIS 790576684729 24UFR-AEC113 3 18 27 45 8.0 A 24.0

4 U2420096 VINAYAK A S 275818289265 24UFR-AEC113 3 16 23 39 7.0 B+ 21.0

5 U2420098 ANNA MOL M 346862300224

6 U2420099 AVANTHIKA G R 964256979629

7 U2420106 BHARATH BABU 190364259978 24UHN-AEC113 3 14 20 34 6.0 B 18.0

8 U2420107 HARIKRISHNAN H L 186466770137

9 U2420111 MUHAMMED SHEBIN S 777830524834 3 16 19 35 6.0 B 18.0 24UHN-AEC113 3 14 22 36 6.0 B 18.0

10 U2420112 RAIHAN ANSAR 951045850211 3 16 20 36 6.0 B 18.0 24UHN-AEC113 3 14 20 34 6.0 B 18.0

11 U2420113 SACHIN DAS 225829907653

12 U2420114 SAM. P 549290661435 24UHN-AEC113 3 14 21 35 6.0 B 18.0

13 U2420115 SANJO. P 185551077154 24UHN-AEC113 3 14 21 35 6.0 B 18.0

14 U2420122 ASHIK CHRISTIN 126806116872

15 U2420123 KIRAN ASHOKAN 510703551356

16 U2420126 SAYED AMAL S 637399934264

Controller of Examinations Principal
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S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MAJOR
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING I

24UCA-DSC111
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

MINOR 1
READING CINEMA

24UENC-DSC112
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

1 U2420089 KARTHIKA SHAJI 465132900496 4 21 24 45 6.0 B 24.0

2 U2420092 UTHARA P 187117274375 4 21 9 30 0.0 F 0.0

3 U2420095 SHANE MARIAN FRANCIS 790576684729

4 U2420096 VINAYAK A S 275818289265

5 U2420098 ANNA MOL M 346862300224 4 21 21 42 5.0 C 20.0

6 U2420099 AVANTHIKA G R 964256979629 4 20 23 43 5.0 C 20.0

7 U2420106 BHARATH BABU 190364259978

8 U2420107 HARIKRISHNAN H L 186466770137 4 21 24 45 6.0 B 24.0

9 U2420111 MUHAMMED SHEBIN S 777830524834 4 19 21 40 5.0 C 20.0

10 U2420112 RAIHAN ANSAR 951045850211 4 20 20 40 5.0 C 20.0

11 U2420113 SACHIN DAS 225829907653 4 21 27 48 6.0 B 24.0 4 22 30 52 7.0 B+ 28.0

12 U2420114 SAM. P 549290661435 4 21 21 42 5.0 C 20.0

13 U2420115 SANJO. P 185551077154 4 21 22 43 5.0 C 20.0

14 U2420122 ASHIK CHRISTIN 126806116872 4 20 24 44 6.0 B 24.0

15 U2420123 KIRAN ASHOKAN 510703551356 4 21 25 46 6.0 B 24.0

16 U2420126 SAYED AMAL S 637399934264
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S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MINOR 2

Code Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

MDC

Code Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Total SCPA Grade Result

1 U2420089 KARTHIKA SHAJI 465132900496 - - F FAILED

2 U2420092 UTHARA P 18711727437524UENC-DSC113 4 16 21 37 5.0 C 20.0 24UCP-MDC111 3 12 15 27 5.0 C 15.0 - - F FAILED

3 U2420095 SHANE MARIAN FRANCIS 790576684729 138.0 6.57 B+ PASSED

4 U2420096 VINAYAK A S 275818289265 168.0 8.00 A PASSED

5 U2420098 ANNA MOL M 346862300224 147.0 7.00 B+ PASSED

6 U2420099 AVANTHIKA G R 964256979629 122.0 5.81 B PASSED

7 U2420106 BHARATH BABU 190364259978 24UCP-MDC111 3 12 16 28 5.0 C 15.0 115.0 5.48 C PASSED

8 U2420107 HARIKRISHNAN H L 186466770137 24UCP-MDC111 3 8 19 27 5.0 C 15.0 119.0 5.67 B PASSED

9 U2420111 MUHAMMED SHEBIN S 77783052483424UENC-DSC113 4 13 21 34 4.0 P 16.0 24UENC-MDC112 3 11 15 26 4.0 P 12.0 112.0 5.33 C PASSED

10 U2420112 RAIHAN ANSAR 951045850211 24UCP-DSC113 4 17 25 42 5.0 C 20.0 24UCP-MDC111 3 7 3 10 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

11 U2420113 SACHIN DAS 22582990765324UENC-DSC113 4 14 12 26 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

12 U2420114 SAM. P 549290661435 118.0 5.62 B PASSED

13 U2420115 SANJO. P 185551077154 125.0 5.95 B PASSED

14 U2420122 ASHIK CHRISTIN 126806116872 126.0 6.00 B PASSED

15 U2420123 KIRAN ASHOKAN 510703551356 150.0 7.14 B+ PASSED

16 U2420126 SAYED AMAL S 63739993426424UENC-DSC113 4 15 30 45 6.0 B 24.0 149.0 7.10 B+ PASSED
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